RABBIT NETTING
Size Code Price
*600mm x 25mm Mesh (50m) HEX250600 £44.50
*900mm x 25mm Mesh (50m) HEX250900 £70.50
*900mm x 50mm Mesh (25m) HEX50090025m £26.20
*900mm x 50mm Mesh (50m) HEX500900 £47.52
*1200mm x 13mm Mesh (50m) HEX131200 £88.50
*1200mm x 25mm Mesh (50m) HEX251200 £89.95
*1200mm x 25mm Mesh (25m) HEX25120025m £48.00
*1200mm x 50mm Mesh (50m) HEX501200 £58.20
*1800mm x 25mm Mesh (25m) HEX251800 £65.65
*1800mm x 50mm Mesh (50m) HEX501800 £51.50
Size Code Price
*1050mm x 31mm x 1.0mm (50m) HEX311050 £69.75
*1200mm x 31mm x 1.0mm (50m) HEX311200 £96.00
LIGHT WELDED WIRE MESH
Size Code Price
*900mm x 25mm x 25mm x 1.0mm (6m) WELD25250900-6 £16.67
*900mm x 25mm x 13mm x 1.0mm (6m) WELD13250900-6 £18.60
*900mm x 25mm x 25mm x 1.0mm (10m) WELD25250900-10 £28.75
*900mm x 13mm x 13mm x 1.0mm (6m) WELD13130900-6 £22.42
*900mm x 25mm x 13mm x 1.0mm (30m) WELD13250900-30 £69.85
*900mm x 25mm x 25mm x 1.0mm (30m) WELD25250900-30 £54.00
Size Code Price
*500mm x 50mm (10m) PVCHEX500500-10 £13.90
*1000mm x 50mm (10m) PVCHEX501000-10 £14.50
*1000mm x 25mm (10m) PVCHEX251000-10 £18.33
P A N E L  P R I C E  L I S T ALL PRICES PLUS VATWINTER 2024 W I R E  P R I C E  L I S T
HEXAGONAL WIRE NETTING
WIRE PRODUCTS
GREEN PVC WIRE NETTING
ALL PRICES PLUS VAT
Market Drayton - 01630 653359  Shrewsbury - 01743 291291
* STOCKED AT BOTH BRANCHES (UNMARKED STOCKED AT MARKET DRAYTON ONLY)
SUMMER 2024
SECURITY FENCE
Size Code Price
*900mm x 50mm mesh x 2.5mm - 25m WELD500900-25 £127.50
*1200mm x 50mm mesh x 2.5mm - 25m WELD501200-25 £165.00
Size Code Price
*1000mm x 10m PVCEURO1000-10 £39.69
*1200mm x 10m PVCEURO1200-10 £47.67
*1000mm X 25m PVCEURO1000- 25 £85.19
*1200mm x 25m PVCEURO1200-25 £102.12
HIGH TENSILE WIRE
Size Code Price
*25kg x 2.5mm Coil (651m) HTW2.5 - COIL £57.38
*25kg x 3.15mm Coil (410m) HTW3.15 - COIL £57.38